

\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 497/2019 & CM APPL.34432/2019

MERITTRAC SERVICES PVT LTD Appellant
Through: Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Sr. Adv. with
Ms.Jaspreet Sareen & Mr. Chirag Kher, Adv.

versus

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED & ORS
..... Respondents
Through: Ms.Sharmistha Ghosh, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER
% **10.12.2019**

At request made by the Senior Counsel appearing for the appellant,
list on 16.03.2020.

CHIEF JUSTICE

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

DECEMBER 10, 2019
ns