



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **LPA 497/2019 & CM APPL. 34432/2019, CM APPL. 9899/2020**

MERITTRAC SERVICES PVT. LTD. Appellant

Through: Mr Mahesh Aggarwal, Mr Shubham
Kulsheshta and Mr Kaustubh Singh,
Advs.

versus

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mrs Maneesha Dhir and Ms Jayashree
Shukla Dasgupta, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE POONAM A. BAMBA

ORDER

26.04.2022

%

[Physical court hearing/ hybrid hearing (as per request)]

1. It is already 4:40 P.M.
2. No time left.
3. List the matter on 12.10.2022.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

POONAM A. BAMBA, J

APRIL 26, 2022/p

Click here to check corrigendum, if any