



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 497/2019 & C.M.Nos.34432/2019, 9899/2020

MERITTRAC SERVICES PVT LTD

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Advocate with
Mr.Rishi Agarwal, Mr.Shubham
Kulshrestha (Through VC) and
Mr.Kaustubh Singh, Advocates.

versus

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Ms.Nikita Kapoor, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER
01.02.2024

%

In view of the adjournment slip filed on behalf of the appellant,
adjourned to 15th May, 2024.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

FEBRUARY 1, 2024

KA