



\$~7

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
LPA 497/2019, CM APPL. 34432/2019 & CM APPL. 9899/2020
MERITTRAC SERVICES PVT LTD Appellant

Through: Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Senior Advocate,
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Advocate; Mr.
Rishi Agarwala, Advocate; Mr.
Shubham Kulshreshtha, Advocate;
Ms. Sugandha Mishra, Advocate; Mr.
Kaustubh Singh, Advocate

versus

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION
LIMITED & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Ms. Nikita
Capoor and Ms. Karishma Malani,
Advocates for R-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

15.05.2024

1. Both the contesting parties are directed to file their short written submissions not exceeding three pages each along with the copies of the relevant judgments that they wish to rely upon.
2. List on 21st October, 2024.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

MAY 15, 2024/msh