



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 497/2019, CM APPL. 34432/2019 & 9899/2020

MERITTRAC SERVICES PVT LTDAppellant

Through: Mr. Nikhil Nayar, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Mr. Rishi
Agarwal, Mr. Shubham Kulsheshtha, Mr.
Kaustubh Singh and Ms. Sugandha,
Advocates.

versus

**OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED &
ORS**Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE OM PRAKASH SHUKLA

ORDER

% **17.03.2026**

As this bench is not sitting after lunch today, re-notify on 28
April 2026.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J

OM PRAKASH SHUKLA, J

MARCH 17, 2026/pa